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City  
Lawrence – 3 City Commission 
Baldwin City – 3 City Council 
Eudora – 3 City Council 
Lecompton – 2 City Council & Mayor 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Schools 
USD 497 – Lawrence 
                 4 At Large 
USD 348 – Baldwin City 
                 District 1, Position 1 
                 District 2, Position 2 
                 District 3, Position 3 
                 At Large 
USD 491 – Eudora 
                 4 At Large

 

 

 Mon, June 3: Filing and Withdrawal Deadline (Noon) KSA 25-205, -305(a) & -306(a) 

 Sat, June 22: Deadline Mail Federal Service Ballots for Primary  

 Tues, July 16: Registration books close. Last day to register.  KSA 25-2311(a)(5)  

 Wed, July 17: Advance Voting by mail begins – 20 days prior to Election Day.  KSA 25-1122(f), -1123(a) 

  Advance Voting in person begins  

 Tues, July 30: Last day to apply for an advance ballot 

 Sat, Aug 3: Advance Voting at Courthouse 9-1 

 Mon, Aug 5: Advance Voting Closes (Noon) KSA 25-1122(f) 

 Tues, Aug 6: PRIMARY ELECTION. First Tuesday in August KSA 25-2107 25-2502(a) 

 TBD: Canvass Primary Election. KSA 25-3104 

 Sat, Sept 21: Deadline Mail Federal Service Ballots for General 

 Tues, Oct 15: Registration books close. Last day to register.  KSA 25-2311(a)(5) 

 Wed, Oct 16: Advance Voting by mail begins – 20 days prior to Election Day.  KSA 25-1122(f), -1123(a) 

  Advance Voting in person begins  

 Tues, Oct 29: Last day to apply for an advance ballot 

 Sat, Nov. 2: Advance Voting at Eudora, Lecompton, Baldwin City and Courthouse 9-1 

 Mon, Nov 4: Advance Voting Closes (Noon) KSA 25-1122(f) 

 Tues, Nov 5: GENERAL ELECTION. First Tuesday after the first Monday in November KSA 25-2107 25-2502(a) 

 TBD: Canvass General Election. KSA 25-3104 

2019 Election Calendar 
Primary Election – August 6, 2019         General Election – November 5, 2019 

 

 


